Advanced hydraulic solutions for optimal
management of liquid conveyance systems
DOROT.S95-96.INTRO.EN.1023
S96-95 series
S95-96
Benefits
Simplicity - Only 4 parts
Body Diaphragm Spring Bonnet

Typical Applications
S95-96
Ordering Guide
Ordering data Ordering code Ordering data
9□ □ □ □ □ □
Versions ↑ ↑ Application
Threaded → 5 * B ←    Basic
PVC solvent-welded → 6 M ←    Manual ON-OFF
Port Size RC ←    Remote Hydraulic Control
3” / 80 mm → 3 EL(D3) ←    Electric 3Way valve***
90 mm → 90 PR ←    Pressure Reducing
4” → 4 PS ←    Pressure Sustaining/Relief
110 mm → 110 PR/EL ←    Electrically-activated Pressure Reducing***
6” → 6 PR/RC ←    Hydraulically-activated Pressure Reducing
160 mm → 160 PR/PS ←  Pressure Reducing and Pressure Sustaining
Connection Standard PS/EL ←  Electrically-activated Pressure Sustaining***
Solvent-welded → - FR ←  Flow Control Valve
BSP ** → BSP FL ←  Modulating Float Controlled Valve
NPT ** → NPT XX ←  Other (Specify)
* Only for 3” / 80mm valves
** Only for 95 (threaded) version
*** For electric applications please specify voltage and current
• For copper or gold mine-applications, please add a text
note to the order
• Other control functions available - please consult
Application Engineering Department
Example:
95 3 BSP PR
95 3 BSP PR
Dorot Series 95, size 3” (80mm), BSP, Pressure Reducing Control Valve
www.aquestia.com | info@aquestia.com